Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992 [Regulations 13(6)]

Name of the Company : M/s. Camlin Limited Details of change in shareholding or voting rights held by JPromoter or Person who is part of Promoter Group of a listed company

				_						
36,080,000	328,000				0	Regulations, 1997			02000 (0.40%)	Hill Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai -
		·				offer by Kokuyo under SEBI (SAST)		•	1,887 U) UUUSCE	AACPD3185H Raiani S. Dandekar 81 Kshitii 99
36300000	0 330,000	0	N A	Z A	2,00,000 (0.29%)	-	14/Oct/11	13/Oct/11	5,30,000 (0.//%)	81, Kshitij, 99 Hill Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai - 400 050 PAN-
			executed	trade was executed with SEBI Registration No. of the	sole sole	/sale		acquistion / sale of shares/voting rights	who is part of Promoter Group/ Director/Officer	
Self-value Francisco	Buy Sell value quantity	Buy Buy wantify value	Exchange on which and the trade	Trading Member Ihraugh	No. & % of shares/ voting	Mode of acquisition No (market purchase) st public/rights/prefer v	Date of intimation to	Date of receipt of elliotment	No. & 8 of shares/voting rights held by the Promoter/Person	Name, PAN No. & Address of Promoter! Person who is part of Promoter Group! Director! Officer



Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992

[Regulations 13(6)]

Details of change in shareholding or voting rights held by]Promoter or Person who is part of Promoter Group of a listed company Name of the Company : M/s. Camlin Limited

69,300,000	630,000	, and the second second			1				630000 (0.92%)	D. P. Dandekar (HUF) 81, Kshitij, 99 Hill Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai - 400 050 PAN:AAAHD3687G
605000 66,550,000	60,				.				605000 (0.88%)	S. D. Dandekar (HUF) 81, Kshitij, 99 Hill Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai - 400 050 PAN:AAPHS5732Q
69,520,000	632,000				1	,			632000 (0.92%)	Leena A. Dandekar 138, Regency Terraces, Plot No. 504, Junction of 17th Road & Chitrakar Dhurandar marg, Khar (W), Mumbai - 400 052 PAN- AAIPD9532A
94,270,000	0 857,000	0	Z	Z	0	Off Market transfer pursuant to the takeover and open offer by Kokuyo under SEBI (SAST) Regulations, 1997	14/Oct/11	13/Oct/11	857000 (1.25%)	Ashish S. Dandekar 13S, Regency Terraces, Plot No. 504, Junction of 17th Road & Chitrakar Dhurandar marg, Khar (W), Mumbai - 400 052 PAN- AACPD5290M
Sell Vague	Buy se alive quan	a de la constitución de la const	Exchange on which the Irade was executed	Trading Member through whom the trade was executed with \$EB Registration No. of the	No. 8 % of shortes/ voting rights post acquisition for sole	Mode of acquisition imprice for purchase for purchase for purchase for finding frequential taffer, etc.) Isale	Date of inhimation to company	Date of receipt of allatinent advised acquisition / sale of shares/vating rights	No. 8, % or shares/voting rights held by the fromoter/Person who is part of Promoter Group/ Director/Officer	Name, PAN No. & Address of Bromoter) Person who is part of Bromoter Group / Director/ Officer.

FOR CAMLIN LIMITED

R. V. DAMLE

VICE PRESIDENT (CORPORATE) & COMPANY SECRETARY

a **1**2

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992 [Regulations 13(6)]

Name of the Company: M/s. Camlin Limited Details of change in shareholding or voting rights held by Promoter or Person who is part of Promoter Group of a listed company

rights pass acquisition/ sala sala 1343870 (1.96%)											*	
patt whom the was crecuted sale was executed who had been as executed who had been as executed with SEB with SE	75,90	690,000	,				9				690000 (1.01%)	Shriram S Dandekar (HUF) 210, Rambaug, L. J. Road, Mahim, Mumbai - 400 016
pass pass acquisition/ sale	41,70	379,170	0	0	NA	NA	1343870 (1.96%)	Off Market transfer 134387 pursuant to the takeover (1.96%) and open offer by Kokuyo under SEBI (SAST) Regulations, 1997	14/0ct/11	13/Oct/11	1723040 (2.51%)	Shriram S Dandekar 210, Rambaug, L. J. Road, Mahim, Mumbai - 400 016 PAN- AAGPD1379K
rights					executed was	ME TAN	acquisition/	anoger, etc.) sone		acquistion / sale of shares/ wating rights	part of Promoter Group/ Director/Officer	
No. & % of Trading Exchange Buy Buy value Self Self value shares/ voting Member on which quantity quantity.	Sell val	۵		dnaugdx	Exchange on which the trade		No. & % of shares/ vating rights	Mode of acquisition (market purchase) publicinghts/preferenti	intimation to	receipt of allotment	shares/voting rights held by the	Promoter/Person who is part of Promoter Group/Director/ Officer



Apt, 820/8, Bhandarkar Apt, 820/8, Bhandarkar Institute Road, Pune- 4 PAN- AAIPD6905H	Jahnavi S. Dandekar 210, Rambaug, L. J. Road, Mahim, Mumbai - 400 016 PAN- AKDPD0177G	Nikhil S. Dandekar 210, Rambaug, L. J. Road, Mahim, Mumbai - 400 016 PAN- AKDPD0176H	Shubhada S. Dandekar 210, Rambaug, L. J. Road, Mahim, Mumbai - 400 016 PAN- AADPD1601M	Name Premo of Pro
V. Dive /8, Bhai Road, F	S. Dando g, L. J. R - 400 0	Dandek g, L. J. R - 400 0 176H	da S. Da g, L. J. F i - 400 0 .601М	te/Per noter G Off
ndarkar oune- 4	ekar 21 oad, M 16 PAN	car 210 coad, M 16 PAN	ndekar Road, M 16 PAN	w Mo. & Ad Person wh er Grapp/ L Officer
Apt, 820/8, Bhandarkar Institute Road, Pune- 4 PAN- AAIPD6905H	ahim,	ahim,	210, ahim,	warne, raw No. & Address of Promoter Person who is part of Promoter Grapp Birector/ Officer
3 59000	12000	1801	7268	2.9
JU (U.86	120000 (0.17%)	180180 (0.26%)	726800 (1.06%)	No. & # of ares/vating in field by the nater/Person of Promoter & Birector/Offia
8	%	%)	**	shares/vating rights field by the complet/Person who is not of Promoter Group/Director/Officer
				N
13/Oct/11			13/Oct/11	Date of Incepts of Inc
			4	9 - 3 - 3
14/Oct/11			14/Oct/11 Off Market transfer pursuant to the tak and open offer by Kokuyo under SEBI (SAST) Regulations,	Date of intimation to company
			pursu and o Kokuy (SAST	6
Market ant to tl d open kuyo un			Off Market transfe pursuant to the tall and open offer by Kokuyo under SEB (SAST) Regulations	Mode of ocq (market purc bilig/rights/p al offer, etc.,
Off Market transfer pursuant to the takeover and open offer by Kokuyo under SEBI			Off Market transfer pursuant to the takeover and open offer by Kokuyo under SEBI (SAST) Regulations, 1997	Mode of acquisition (market purchase) undirect purchase) all offer, etc.]/sale
		60	over 997	9
295000 (0.43%)	•	60000 (0.09%)	0	Na. 8.% shares/ va rights post acquisition sale
43%)		19%)		k of atting s
Z			NA	Trading Member shrough whan th nade wa executed with SEB Registrat on No. o) the TNA
NA A			N A	8 8 6 D
			Α	
0			0	a monthly was the second secon
0			0	Buy voice
		1		\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$
295000	120,000	120,180	726,800	diam'r
32,450,000	13,200,000	13,219,800	79,948,000	Sell value
8	8	8	000	



I vo. & Address of Person who is part officer. Officer.	No. 8. % of shares/working rights held by the Promoter/Person who is part of Promoter Groupy Director/Officer 590000 (0.86%)	Date of receipt of allocards adules a acquisition / sale of shares/voting rights	Date of intrination to company 14/Oct/11	Ver T	No. 8, % of shares/ waing matter past acquisition/ safe. 295000 (0.43%)	Trading Meraber through where the trade was executed with SEB Registration on No. of the Tivi	Exchange on which sie sode was executed	apamily apamily	O But walle	Self quantity 295000	<i>Sett value</i> 32,450,000
Neelima V. DivekarGeet Govind 5 Apt, 820/8, Bhandarkar Institute Road, Pune- 4 PAN- AAIPD6905H	590000 (0.86%)	13/Oct/11			295000 (0.43%)	NA	NA	0	0	295000	32,
Aparna U. Kanitkar210, 4 Rambaug, L. J. Road, Mahim, Mumbai - 400 016 PAN- AAEPK5270A	470000(0.68%)			(SAST) Regulations, 1997 235000(0.34%)	235000(0.34%)					235000	25,850,000
Kanchan D. Gokhale 18006, 6 Laurelbrook PL, Cerritos CA	622000 (0.91%)				311000(0.45)					311000	34,210,000
90703 PAN-AAEPG5435F											

2

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992 [Regulations 13(6)]

Details of change in shareholding or voting rights held by Promoter or Person who is part of Promoter Group of a listed company Name of the Company : M/s. Camlin Limited

	AAUPD6159P	Park, 796/	Kalpana R.	AAEPD7269C	Nehru Par	Park, 796/	Rajiv M. D	AAEPD6962E	Mahim, M	Asawari, 2	Saroj Mac	PAN-AACPD2132L	Mumbai - 400 016	214, Veer	Madhav G	Promote
	59P	Park, 796/B, Ketkar Marg, Kamala	Kalpana R.Dandekar C1-1, Herekar	90	Nehru Park, Pune- 411 004 PAN-	Park, 796/B, Ketkar Marg, Kamala	Rajiv M. Dandekar C1-1, Herekar	52E	Mahim, Mumbai - 400 016 PAN-	Asawari, 214, Veer Savarkar Marg,	Saroj Madhav Dandekar B-4,	D2132L	400 016	214, Veer Savarkar Marg, Mahim,	i. Dandekar B	Name, PAWNO, & Address of Promoter (Person who is part of omoter Group/ Director/ Office
	OO# FAIN-	rg, Kamala	_		004 PAN-	rg, Kamala	., Herekar		016 PAN-	arkar Marg,	ır B-4,			rg, Mahim,	Madhav G. Dandekar B-4, Asawari,	Name, PANNO, & Address of Promoter, Person who is part of Promoter Group/ Director/ Officer.
			60000(0.09%)				519500(0.76%)				1158500(1.69%)				982500(1.43%)	No. 8 % of shares, voting shares, voting rights held by the Promoter/Person who is part of Promoter Group/Director/Officer
															13/0ct/11	Date of receipt of allosment advice/ arquisition / sale of shares/ voting rights
															14/Oct/11	Date of intimation to company
												(SAST) Regu	offer by Kol	to the taked	Off Market	Mode fram publiciri
												(SAST) Regulations, 1997	offer by Kokuyo under SEBI	to the takeover and open	14/Oct/11 Off Market transfer pursuant	Mode of acquisition (market purchase) public/rights/preferentia offer, etc.) /safe
											-A	7	EB.	<u> </u>	suant	
		J			1					1					MA	No. & % of shares/ voting rights post acquisition/ sale
															NA	Trading Member through whom the trade was executed with SEB! Registration No. of the TM
											-				NA	Exchange on which the trade was executed
,															0	queanny queanny
															0	No. We
			60000				519500				1158500			1,	982.500	Selli quomitiy
			6600000				57145000				127435000				982 500 108 075 000	SERVAL SERVICE



	Adwait D.Dandekar B-4, Asawari, 214, Veer Savarkar Marg, Mahim, Mumbai - 400 016 PAN- AKIPD6528N	Sangeeta D.Dandekar B-4, Asawari, 160000(0.23%) 214, Veer Savarkar Marg, Mahim, Mumbai - 400 016 PAN- AAFPD2809P	Deepak M. Dandekar (HUF) B-4, Asawari, 214, Veer Savarkar Marg, Mahim, Mumbai - 400 016 PAN-AAAHD1746G	Deepak M. Dandekar B-4, Asawari, 214, Veer Savarkar Marg, Mahim, Mumbai - 400 016 PAN- AACPD2131K	Neeraj R.Dandekar C1-1, Herekar Park, 796/B, Ketkar Marg, Kamala Nehru Park, Pune- 411 004 PAN- AGSPD5746L	Chinmaya R.Dandekar C1-1, Herekar Park, 796/B, Ketkar Marg, Kamala Nehru Park, Pune- 411 004 PAN-AGSPD5747M	Name, PAN No. & Address of Promoter/ Person who is part of Pramoter Group/ Director/ Officer
	n, 110000 (0.16%)	ari, 160000(0.23%)	565000(0.82%)	ari, 176500(0.26%) n, N-	315000(0.46%)	315000(0.46%) rg, 904	of shares/voting cer. rights held by the Promotes/Person who is part of Promotes Group/Director/Officer
	,					13/Oct/11 1	Date of receipt of alliotment adviced acquisition / sale of shares/vorting rights
			,			14/Oct/11 O to o:	Date of intimation to company
						Off Market transfer pursuant to the takeover and open offer by Kokuyo under SEBI (SAST) Regulations, 1997	Mode of acquisition (market purchose) public/rights/preferential offer, etc.]/sale
·	J		l	1	١	N A	No. 8 % of shares/voting rights post acquisition/safe
	÷					NA	Trading Member through whom the brade was executed with SEB! Registration No. of the TIM
EAMI						NA	Exchange on which the trade was executed
MUNDER						0	guantity.
_	110000	160000	565000	176500	315000	0 315	Buy Sell quantity value
	000 12100000	000 17600000	000 62150000	500 19415000	000 34650000	315000 34650000	Seil volue

						1					Hilton House, Central Road, MIDC, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 093 PAN-ACCC0756G
	497000				÷					497000(0.72%)	400 016 PAN-AAMPP0567H Camlink Consultants Pvt. Ltd.48/2.
				ž.		1					Ett. Prakash Kotnis Marg, Fire Brigade Stn., Mahim, Mumbai -
I	1000									1000(0.00%)	Anjali D. Phadke Utkarsh, Gr. Floor, 1000(0.00%)
											Mumbai - 400 093 PAN- AABCC9246Q
						1					Road, MIDC, Andheri (East),
	130000					٢		*		130000(0.19%)	Camellia Management Services
						•	offer by Kokuyo under SEBI (SAST) Regulations, 1997				Mahim, Mumbai - 400 016 PAN- AGDPD4532F
	110000	0	0	Z	NA	*	13/Oct/11 14/Oct/11 Off Market transfer pursuant to the takeover and open	ct/11 14/0ct/11		110000 (0.16%)	Siddharth D.Dandekar B-4, Asawari, 214, Veer Savarkar Marg,
		Office Control									
					Registration No of the TM			d g	yoting rights		
					S(9)			89	4 3 4 4	Director/Offic	
				executed	trade was	acquisition/			acquisite (who is part of	
437				the trade	through whom the	vating rights post	public/sights/preferential offer, etc.) /sale	ment to	on advices	rights held by the Promoter/Person	Promoter Group/ Director/ Officer.
	alg co	value	drawigh	on which	Member	shares/	(market purchase)	receipt of intimation		shares/voting	Promoter/Person who is part of
	Sell quantity Sell value	Buy	Виу	Exchange	Trading	No. & % of	Mode of acquisition	Date of Date of		No. & % of	Name, PAN No. & Address of

FOR CAMLIN LIMITED

R. V. DAMLE

VICE PRESIDENT (CORPORATE) & COMPANY SECRETARY

57

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992 [Regulations 13(6)]

Name of the Company: M/s. Camlin Limited Details of change in shareholding or voting rights held by Promoter or Person who is part of Promoter Group of a listed company

352700 38797000	352					353300 (0.50%)					Govind Sadan, Shivaji Park Road No. 4, Dadar, Mumbai - 400 028 PAN- AFFPD9959P
							takeover and open offer by Kokuyo under SEBI (SAST) Regulations, 1997			706000[1,03%]	Mumbai - 400 028 PAN- AAHPD1035H Rahul D. Dandekar 6,
55,000,000	500,000	0	0	NA	NA	206000 (0.30%)		14/Oct/11	13/Oct/11	706000(1.03%)	Aditi D. Dandekar 6, Govind Sadan, Shivaji Park Road No. 4, Dadar
Sonway Sonway Commence of the	e quantity	wolve	quentity	Exchange on which the trade was executed	Member through whom the trade was executed with SEBI Registration No of the TM	No. 8.% of shares/ voting rights post acquisition/ sale	made of gaguistion finance purchase/public/rights preferential offer, etc. / sale	inimation to company	eceipt of allotment adviced acquisition / sale of shores/voting rights	shares voting rights held by the Promoter/Pers on who is part of Promoter Group/Director/Offic er	of Promoter/ Person who is part of Promoter Group/ Director/ Officer



Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992 [Regulations 13(6)]

Details of change in shareholding or voting rights held by Promoter or Person who is part of Promoter Group of a listed company Name of the Company : M/s. Camlin Limited

	_
NA	
Exchange on which the trade was experied	

FOR CAMLIN LIMITED

R. V. DAMLE

VICE PRESIDENT (CORPORATE) & COMPANY SECRETARY